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Bowler

Tournament Finals/Statistics

Overall
Matches
W L THometown  4 Games  4 Games  3 Games

Prize
Money

Scratch

Stamos Paul  917 229.3  871 217.8 2735 222.9 753 231.0New York, NY  2  1  0.)  1 $   13.00

Mahoney Joseph  720 180.0  937 234.3 2953 210.9 653 217.7  0  3  0.)  2 $   12.00

Jasinski Greg  830 207.5  871 217.8 2729 219.9 815 241.7Jersey City, NJ  3  0  0.)  3 $   11.00

Doran Keith  823 205.8  831 207.8 2467 203.1 630 200.0Pomona, NY  1  2  0.)  4 $   10.00

Montesino Carlos  700 175.0  846 211.5 2241 196.9 695 206.7  2  0  1.)  5 $    9.00

Mutch Dave  808 202.0  813 203.3 2205 197.7 584 184.7Oakland, NJ  1  2  0.)  6 $    8.00

Lopez Jose  771 192.8  728 182.0 2187 193.4 688 209.3Totowa, NJ  2  1  0.)  7 $    7.00

Rizzo Joseph  775 193.8  660 165.0 2152 187.5 717 209.0Rutherford, NJ  3  0  0.)  8 $    6.00

MItchell Kayden  648 162.0  770 192.5 2116 186.9 698 212.7  2  1  0.)  9 $    5.00

Schlomann Thomas  729 182.3  820 205.0 2114 190.8 565 183.3Saddle Brook, NJ  0  2  1.) 10 $    4.00

Scott Jason  698 174.5  700 175.0 2062 179.3 664 191.3Pompton Lakes, NJ  3  0  0.) 11 $    3.00

Bautista Ferdinand  751 187.8  715 178.8 1991 181.0 525 175.0Northvale, NJ  0  3  0.) 12 $    2.00

Montesino Jr  700 175.0  700 175.0 1925 175.0 525 175.0  0  3  0.) 13 $    1.00

Tournament Coordinator 7.01 - Ebonite



Round 1 Number of Bowlers

Average to Make Cut
Overall Average

High Game

Round 2 Number of Bowlers

Average to Make Cut
Overall Average

High Game

Round 3 Number of Bowlers

Average to Make Cut
Overall Average

High Game

Number of Bowlers

Overall Average
High Game

Overall

   13

   13

   13

   13

162.0

165.0

200.0

189.8

197.3

202.9

196.1

  259

  252

  279

  279

Stepladder Finals  Mahoney Joseph       216   Doran Keith          183
                   Jasinski Greg        213   Mahoney Joseph       247
                   Stamos Paul          194   Mahoney Joseph       180

Honor Scores

Tournament Coordinator 7.01 - Ebonite

Total Prize Money Paid : $   91.00


