

Tournament Finals/Statistics

Scratch

Bowler	Hometown	Prize Money	4 Games			4 Games		3 Games		Overall	Matches		
			4 Games	3 Games	W		L	T					
1).Stamos Paul	New York, NY	\$ 13.00	917	229.3	871	217.8	753	231.0	2735	222.9	2	1	0
2).Mahoney Joseph		\$ 12.00	720	180.0	937	234.3	653	217.7	2953	210.9	0	3	0
3).Jasinski Greg	Jersey City, NJ	\$ 11.00	830	207.5	871	217.8	815	241.7	2729	219.9	3	0	0
4).Doran Keith	Pomona, NY	\$ 10.00	823	205.8	831	207.8	630	200.0	2467	203.1	1	2	0
5).Montesino Carlos		\$ 9.00	700	175.0	846	211.5	695	206.7	2241	196.9	2	0	1
6).Mutch Dave	Oakland, NJ	\$ 8.00	808	202.0	813	203.3	584	184.7	2205	197.7	1	2	0
7).Lopez Jose	Totowa, NJ	\$ 7.00	771	192.8	728	182.0	688	209.3	2187	193.4	2	1	0
8).Rizzo Joseph	Rutherford, NJ	\$ 6.00	775	193.8	660	165.0	717	209.0	2152	187.5	3	0	0
9).MITCHELL Kayden		\$ 5.00	648	162.0	770	192.5	698	212.7	2116	186.9	2	1	0
10).Schlomann Thomas	Saddle Brook, NJ	\$ 4.00	729	182.3	820	205.0	565	183.3	2114	190.8	0	2	1
11).Scott Jason	Pompton Lakes, NJ	\$ 3.00	698	174.5	700	175.0	664	191.3	2062	179.3	3	0	0
12).Bautista Ferdinand	Northvale, NJ	\$ 2.00	751	187.8	715	178.8	525	175.0	1991	181.0	0	3	0
13).Montesino Jr		\$ 1.00	700	175.0	700	175.0	525	175.0	1925	175.0	0	3	0

Total Prize Money Paid : \$ 91.00

Round 1	Number of Bowlers	13	<u>Honor Scores</u>
	High Game	259	
	Average to Make Cut	162.0	
	Overall Average	189.8	

Round 2	Number of Bowlers	13
	High Game	252
	Average to Make Cut	165.0
	Overall Average	197.3

Round 3	Number of Bowlers	13
	High Game	279
	Average to Make Cut	200.0
	Overall Average	202.9

Overall	Number of Bowlers	13
	High Game	279
	Overall Average	196.1

Stepladder Finals	Mahoney Joseph	216	Doran Keith	183
	Jasinski Greg	213	Mahoney Joseph	247
	Stamos Paul	194	Mahoney Joseph	180